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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

January

CISC Teal10:30 A.M. CISC Black Intermediate01/25/2025    Sat
Gunners FC11:30 A.M. Blaze Intermediate01/25/2025    Sat

February

Goal Getters10:30 A.M. Pink Blazers Intermediate02/01/2025    Sat
Blaze11:30 A.M. CISC Teal Intermediate02/01/2025    Sat

Pink Blazers10:30 A.M. Brazil Intermediate02/08/2025    Sat
CISC Black11:30 A.M. Goal Getters Intermediate02/08/2025    Sat

Brazil10:30 A.M. Goal Getters Intermediate02/15/2025    Sat
CISC Teal11:30 A.M. Pink Blazers Intermediate02/15/2025    Sat

Blaze10:30 A.M. CISC Black Intermediate02/22/2025    Sat
Goal Getters11:30 A.M. CISC Teal Intermediate02/22/2025    Sat

Gunners FC2:00 P.M. CISC Teal Intermediate02/23/2025    Sun

March

Pink Blazers10:30 A.M. Blaze Intermediate03/01/2025    Sat
CISC Black11:30 A.M. Brazil Intermediate03/01/2025    Sat

Panthers1:00 P.M. Blaze Intermediate03/02/2025    Sun
Panthers2:00 P.M. CISC Black Intermediate03/02/2025    Sun

Blaze10:30 A.M. Goal Getters Intermediate03/08/2025    Sat
Pink Blazers11:30 A.M. CISC Black Intermediate03/08/2025    Sat

Goal Getters1:00 P.M. Panthers Intermediate03/09/2025    Sun
CISC Black3:00 P.M. CISC Teal Intermediate03/09/2025    Sun

CISC Teal10:30 A.M. Brazil Intermediate03/15/2025    Sat
Pink Blazers11:30 A.M. Goal Getters Intermediate03/15/2025    Sat

Goal Getters10:30 A.M. CISC Black Intermediate03/22/2025    Sat
Blaze11:30 A.M. Brazil Intermediate03/22/2025    Sat

Brazil10:30 A.M. Pink Blazers Intermediate03/29/2025    Sat
CISC Teal11:30 A.M. Brazil Intermediate03/29/2025    Sat
Blaze12:30 P.M. Panthers Intermediate03/29/2025    Sat
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